
1

UCSF Kayak Building License 
Agreement Extension



License Amendment Extension
• Redevelopment Agency entered into a License Agreement with 

University of California, San Francisco on September 2, 2008

• Use of kayak Storage Building located in Mission Creek Park (NP4) for non-
for-profit kayak classes and programming

• Required 13 kayak programs offered to underserved youth free of charge 
with a goal of 200 youths participating annually

• The current license expires September 1, 2022

• License and Agreement  Amendment

• Extend term through September 2, 2024

• Increase required kayak programs offered to 26  with a goal of 400 youths 
participating annually

2



UCSF

3



UCSF

4



UCSF

5



Next Steps

1. Mission Bay CAC Recommendation 

2. OCII Commission approves amendment extension

3. OCII and UCSF enter amended license agreement 
extending the term 

6


	Slide Number 1
	License Amendment Extension
	UCSF
	UCSF
	UCSF
	Next Steps

